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# Pelaaja YHT. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 Roos Harriet 39 39

2 Martin Maria 35 35

3 Wuorinen Taina 34 34

4 Lyytikäinen Saila 33 33

5 Kauppinen Maritta 31 31

6 Aaltonen Inga 28 28

7 Latvala Päivi 27 27

8 Taipale Tarja 26 26

9 Koikkalainen Merja 24 24

Heiskanen Urpu 24 24

11 Porki Irmeli 17 17
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# Pelaaja YHT. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 Latvala Päivi 93 93

2 Lyytikäinen Saila 95 95

Wuorinen Taina 95 95

4 Martin Maria 98 98

Kauppinen Maritta 98 98

6 Koikkalainen Merja 102 102

7 Roos Harriet 104 104

8 Aaltonen Inga 105 105

9 Taipale Tarja 109 109
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# Pelaaja YHT. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 Koskinen Markku 40 40

2 Löfman Pekka 39 39

3 Laapas Ossi 35 35

4 Kosonen Reijo 34 34

5 Töyri Jorma 33 33

Smolander Eero 33 33

7 Koivuniemi Jyrki 32 32

Koistinen Kari 32 32

9 Saira Ahto 31 31

Laahanen Reino 31 31

Markkanen Veijo 31 31

12 Reponen Antti 30 30

Räsänen Risto 30 30

14 Aaltonen Jukka 29 29

Raja Reijo 29 29

16 Martin Tuomo 28 28

Ontronen Esko 28 28

Ekdahl Pertti 28 28

19 Kuukka Jyrki 27 27

Lallo Markku 27 27

21 Hulkkonen Erkki 26 26

Kauppi Seppo 26 26

Mustalahti Jukka 26 26

Tikka Matti 26 26
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Vainio Seppo 26 26

26 Partanen Harri 25 25

Rantakaulio Jarmo 25 25

28 Pakkanen Jarkko 24 24

29 Sakara Matti 23 23

Teräväinen Esa Veikko 23 23

Kauppinen Jari 23 23

32 Käyhty Teuvo 22 22

Lähde Pekka 22 22

Lecklin Pekka 22 22

Suikki Erkki 22 22

36 Mönkkönen Eero 19 19

37 Aaltonen Pentti 18 18

38 Mauranen Paavo 16 16
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# Pelaaja YHT. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 Koskinen Markku 85 85

2 Reponen Antti 89 89

3 Saira Ahto 93 93

Räsänen Risto 93 93

5 Töyri Jorma 94 94

6 Koivuniemi Jyrki 95 95

7 Koistinen Kari 96 96

8 Smolander Eero 97 97

Ontronen Esko 97 97

10 Hulkkonen Erkki 98 98

11 Käyhty Teuvo 99 99

Laapas Ossi 99 99

13 Aaltonen Jukka 101 101

14 Markkanen Veijo 102 102

15 Löfman Pekka 103 103

Kosonen Reijo 103 103

17 Mönkkönen Eero 104 104

Laahanen Reino 104 104

19 Partanen Harri 105 105

20 Kauppi Seppo 106 106

21 Aaltonen Pentti 107 107

22 Vainio Seppo 111 111

Lecklin Pekka 111 111

24 Pakkanen Jarkko 113 113

25 Rantakaulio Jarmo 114 114

26 Tikka Matti 115 115


